James & Nicholson

JN647 Ladies' Shirt "Plain"
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Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 waist width:
1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

vy
J

XS

220g
5/20

XS

45,00 cm
40,50 cm
51,50 cm
67,00 cm

63,00 cm

"= white/blue-white (white, 285U)
white/white-light-blue (white, 2915C)

Features

easy
care

easy-care

224g
5/20

47,00 cm
43,50 cm
55,00 cm
68,00 cm

63,00 cm

Shirt with trendy insets on collar and cuffs

High quality poplin with easy-care finish, easy to iron

Buttons in contrasting colour

Rounded hem

JN 647: Waisted, feminine cut
JN 648: Classic fit, lightly waisted

Pleat on rear yoke

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

Care instructions

mber

Outer fabric (100 g/m?): 100%
cotton

Bangladesh

62063000

AR A

Partner article

(] Men's Shirt "Plain"

w Art-Nr.: IN648

235¢
5/20

51,00 cm
47,50 cm
57,00 cm
69,00 cm

63,00 cm

™= white/navy-white (white, 296C)
"= white/white-red (white, 200C)

245g
5/20

55,00 cm
52,00 cm
60,00 cm
71,00 cm

63,00 cm

XL XXL

261g 2659
5/20 5/20

XL XXL

59,00 cm 64,00 cm
58,00 cm 62,00 cm
65,00 cm 69,00 cm
73,00 cm 74,00 cm
63,00 cm 63,00 cm

B white/titanium-white (white, 426U)

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should

not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.
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