



# Shirt with trendy insets on collar and cuffs

High quality poplin with easy-care finish, easy to iron Buttons in contrasting colour Rounded hem JN 647: Waisted, feminine cut JN 648: Classic fit, lightly waisted Pleat on rear yoke

Fabric:

Outer fabric (100 g/m<sup>2</sup>): 100% cotton

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number

Bangladesh 62063000

# Care instructions



#### Partner article



Men's Shirt "Plain" Art-Nr.: JN648

Available	colours
-----------	---------

	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL
Weight in g	220g	224g	235g	245g	261g	265g
VPE (pcs. per inner packaging / pcs. per outer packaging)	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20	5/20
measurements in	XS	S	м	L	XL	XXL
cm						
1/2 chest:	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	51,00 cm	55,00 cm	59,00 cm	64,00 cm
1/2 waist width:	40,50 cm	43,50 cm	47,50 cm	52,00 cm	58,00 cm	62,00 cm
1/2 bottom width:	51,50 cm	55,00 cm	57,00 cm	60,00 cm	65,00 cm	69,00 cm
length from	67,00 cm	68,00 cm	69,00 cm	71,00 cm	73,00 cm	74,00 cm
shoulder:						
sleeve length:	63,00 cm					

### Available colours

- white/blue-white (white, 285U)
  - white/white-light-blue (white, 2915C)

white/navy-white (white, 296C) white/white-red (white, 200C) white/titanium-white (white, 426U)

Features



## easy-care

This special treating makes shirts and blouses especially easy to iron. To preserve this function the textiles should not be overheated in the tumbler and you should avoid using an overheated iron.